Member Dues : Members Member Dues Report

DCCC 2021-2022 ELECTION CYCLE DUES & MONEY RAISED (October 2022 FINAL)

Member Dues Report

10/19/2022
COH

Formal Name

Dues Received

% To
Goal

Dues Goal

Current Raised

Raise Goal

Frontline & R2B
Raised/Given

Member
Points

Million Dollar Club (7 Members)

Hon. Nancy Pelosi

$4,340,743 $10,920,000 1092% $1,000,000 $265,817,796 $30,000,000 $14,694,191

Hon. Steny Hoyer $886,328  $1,201,000 133% $900,000 $9,862,797 $3,000,000 $5,426,728
Hon. James Clyburn $2,468,601 $1,100,000 138% $800,000 $12,321,639 $3,000,000 $2,211,000
Hon. Katherine Clark $1,217,979 $1,000,000 143% $700,000 $6,264,300 $2,000,000 $4,380,034
Hon. Hakeem Jeffries $2,596,944 $1,350,000 235% $575,000 $9,044,141 $1,500,000 $4,211,767
Hon. Pete Aguilar $1,739,468 $1,000,000 174% $575,000 $7,741,104 $1,500,000 $6,459,810
Hon. Adam Schiff $21,032,122 $1,000,000 286% $350,000 $4,842,245 $750,000 $7,992,655
Leadership (10 Members)

Hon. Sean Patrick Maloney $544,315 $450,000 78%  $575,000 $70,933,680 $12,500,000 $6,826,120
Hon. Matt Cartwright $386,695 $0 N/A  $450,000 $45,500 $600,000 $43,000
Hon. Debbie Dingell $456,714 $450,000 100% $450,000 $737,973 $600,000 $201,500
Hon. Ted Lieu $1,019,386 $668,000 148% $450,000 $1,323,411 $600,000 $1,365,378
Hon. Joe Neguse $1,852,493 $450,000 100% $450,000 $3,551,724  $600,000 $1,069,904
Hon. Barbara Lee $126,045  $500,000 100% $500,000 $55,500 $600,000  $1,178,927
Hon. Eric Swalwell $887,132  $500,000 100% $500,000 $516,330 $600,000  $54,000
Hon. Cheri Bustos $783,896  $0 0% $500,000 $211,500 $600,000  $744,500
Hon. Colin Allred $2,029,242 $400,000 100% $400,000 $686,270 $550,000 $39,400
Hon. Mondaire Jones $86,188 $10,000 3% $400,000 $162,000 $550,000 $73,000

Paid in Full (80 Members)

1,486
694
628
715
603

1,000
649

987
0]
40
421
150
203

319
12
15




Formal Name

Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

Alma Adams

Jake Auchincloss
Nanette Barragan
Karen Bass

Joyce Beatty

Ami Bera

Donald Beyer
Earl Blumenauer
Lisa Blunt Rochester
Suzanne Bonamici
Brendan Boyle
Salud Carbajal
Tony Cardenas
André Carson
Judy Chu

David Cicilline
Gerald Connolly
Jim Costa

Jason Crow
Madeleine Dean
Diana DeGette
Rosa Delauro

Suzan DelBene

10/19/2022
COH

$539,017
$2,371,254
$1,572,074
$1,042,340
$2,140,164
$1,919,260
$598,967
$815,639
$1,344,687
$652,253
$2,264,002
$2,247,205
$441,935
$844,863
$3,283,852
$1,139,138
$3,402,143
$452,497
$1,739,971
$830,974
$372,315
$230,835
$669,245

Dues Received

$250,000
$250,000
$250,500
$175,000
$330,000
$350,000
$350,000
$305,000
$250,000
$175,000
$250,000
$160,000
$250,000
$175,000
$250,000
$203,500
$275,000
$250,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$600,000
$400,000

% To
Goal

100%
100%
100%
100%
110%
100%
100%
102%
100%
100%
100%
107%
100%
100%
100%
116%
157%
143%
114%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Dues Goal

$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$175,000
$300,000
$350,000
$350,000
$300,000
$250,000
$175,000
$250,000
$150,000
$250,000
$175,000
$250,000
$175,000
$175,000
$175,000
$175,000
$250,000
$300,000
$600,000
$400,000

Current Raised

$1,000
$19,000
$6,000
$73,500
$50,250
$1,453,500
$6,741,050
$584,500
$309,969
$142,312
$15,500
$268,000
$20,000
$15,000
$138,700
$508,200
$427,000
$3,000
$41,000
$23,500
$35,000
$3,649,000
$2,650,000

Raise Goal

$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$750,000
$2,500,000
$300,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$100,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$1,200,000
$600,000

Frontline & R2B
Raised/Given

$3,000
$17,500
$78,300
$197,450
$66,500
$3,935,521
$912,100
$466,111
$164,000
$191,734
$23,000
$97,500
$337,300
$158,750
$244,400
$3,459,725
$149,000
$19,900
$117,715
$156,000
$50,500
$1,494,045
$334,000

Member
Points

0]
19
0]
12
0]
187
516
134
15
40

18

27
203

319




Formal Name

Hon. Mark DeSaulnier
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

Lloyd Doggett

Veronica Escobar

Anna Eshoo

Adriano Espaillat
Lizzie Fletcher
Ruben Gallego
John Garamendi

Brian Higgins

James Himes

Jared Huffman

Sara Jacobs

Pramila Jayapal

Henry Johnson

Kai Kahele
Robin Kelly
Ro Khanna

Derek Kilmer

Raja Krishnamoorthi

Rick Larsen
John Larson

Zoe Lofgren

Stephen Lynch

10/19/2022
COH

$569,842
$5,130,037
$372,878
$679,771
$130,425
$1,790,029
$1,221,372
$1,106,405
$1,044,775
$1,967,306
$1,105,962
$214,815
$2,615,149
$87,138
$33,697
$1,373,224
$5,374,222
$2,378,853
$11,563,053
$352,414
$454,673
$537,024
$1,176,418

Dues Received

$150,000
$300,000
$175,000
$300,000
$250,000
$250,000
$175,000
$180,000
$250,000
$400,000
$175,500
$350,000
$200,000
$175,000
$275,000
$405,000
$175,000
$300,000
$280,002
$180,000
$300,000
$300,000
$250,000

% To
Goal

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
103%
100%
133%
100%
100%
133%
100%
183%
101%
100%
100%
160%
103%
100%
100%
100%

Dues Goal

$150,000
$300,000
$175,000
$300,000
$250,000
$250,000
$175,000
$175,000
$250,000
$300,000
$175,000
$350,000
$150,000
$175,000
$150,000
$400,000
$175,000
$300,000
$175,000
$175,000
$300,000
$300,000
$250,000

Current Raised

$0
$91,800
$133,750
$637,325
$0
$130,500
$64,120
$10,000
$20,000
$1,307,157
$548,840
$4,988,025
$227,000
$2,000
$38,000
$67,000
$50,000
$269,000
$346,845
$779,000
$25,000
$21,500
$533,900

Raise Goal

$100,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$125,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$125,000
$750,000
$100,000
$125,000
$100,000
$600,000
$125,000
$300,000
$125,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000

Frontline & R2B
Raised/Given

$22,500
$505,907
$173,500
$59,000
$0
$260,900
$44,800
$0

$0
$217,700
$77,000
$189,600
$946,575
$15,000
$0
$230,025
$1,109,292
$54,100
$233,842
$112,500
$46,500
$4,448,416
$30,000

Member
Points

0]

o
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250
72

10
92

44

347




Formal Name

Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

Doris Matsui
Betty McCollum
Donald McEachin
James McGovern
Gregory Meeks
Seth Moulton
Richard Neal
Frank Pallone
Jimmy Panetta

Bill Pascrell

Scott Peters

Dean Phillips
Mark Pocan

Katie Porter

Jamie Raskin
Deborah Ross
Raul Ruiz

C. Ruppersberger
John Sarbanes
Janice Schakowsky
Bradley Schneider
Robert Scott

Brad Sherman

10/19/2022
COH

$227,959
$420,376
$126,904
$394,724
$1,822,911
$770,271
$3,411,138
$3,515,400
$2,186,256
$1,584,603
$1,824,739
$265,162
$986,470
$8,876,370
$3,108,042
$830,383
$2,102,441
$1,209,585
$555,835
$937,563
$808,355
$306,256
$2,837,227

Dues Received

$250,000
$300,000
$250,000
$300,000
$400,000
$150,000
$600,000
$700,000
$350,000
$300,000
$375,021

$200,000
$250,000
$175,000
$400,000
$150,000
$350,000
$260,000
$250,000
$350,000
$300,000
$350,000
$345,000

% To
Goal

100%
100%
100%
100%
133%
100%
100%
117%
100%
100%
107%
114%
100%
100%
114%
100%
100%
104%
100%
100%
120%
100%
115%

Dues Goal

$250,000
$300,000
$250,000
$300,000
$300,000
$150,000
$600,000
$600,000
$350,000
$300,000
$350,000
$175,000
$250,000
$175,000
$350,000
$150,000
$350,000
$250,000
$250,000
$350,000
$250,000
$350,000
$300,000

Current Raised

$557,500
$184,300
$7,000
$16,500
$98,300
$323,000

$3,152,925

$1,810,417
$26,500
$10,000
$526,500
$5,000
$65,500
$347,974

$1,752,535

$267,500

$2,022,100

$20,000
$500
$983,360
$1,767,021
$33,000
$91,000

Raise Goal

$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$100,000

$1,200,000
$1,200,000

$550,000
$300,000
$750,000
$125,000
$300,000
$125,000
$750,000
$100,000
$750,000
$300,000
$300,000
$550,000
$300,000
$750,000
$300,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given
$279,778
$191,000
$11,000
$49,000
$229,100
$304,945
$347,000
$1,511,400
$24,000
$38,000
$425,000
$0
$171,609
$157,457
$522,096
$59,000
$102,500
$0
$170,000
$166,800
$246,100
$49,000
$335,150

Member
Points

15

126
53
200
84

101
142

N O O O O

28
138

25




Formal Name

10/19/2022
COH

Dues Received

Hon. Adam Smith $582,080 $300,000
Hon. Darren Soto $306,210  $250,000
Hon. Haley Stevens $475,274  $200,000
Hon. Thomas Suozzi $109,144 $250,000
Hon. Bennie Thompson $1,951,220 $300,000
Hon. Mike Thompson $1,719,523 $335,000
Hon. Paul Tonko $954,565  $300,000
Hon. Lori Trahan $946,959 $250,000
Hon. David Trone $4,901,183 $350,000
Hon. Marc Veasey $878,735  $350,000
Hon. Debbie Wasserman  $810,901 $350,000
Schultz

50% to 99% of Dues Paid (16 Members)

Hon. Julia Brownley $1,915,480 $170,000
Hon. Kathy Castor $406,972  $155,000
Hon. Steve Cohen $1,451,154 $105,000
Hon. ]. Correa $1,691,054 $100,000
Hon. Sylvia Garcia $608,456  $200,000
Hon. Mary Gay Scanlon $521,692 $100,000
Hon. Alan Lowenthal $285,026  $110,000

Hon. Grace Meng $838,425 $200,000
Hon. Donald Norcross $1,080,938 $180,000
Hon. Ed Perlmutter $721,932  $275,000
Hon. Chellie Pingree $472,772  $150,000

% To
Goal

100%
100%
114%
100%
100%
112%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

97%
52%
60%
57%
80%
57%
63%
80%
51%
92%
50%

Dues Goal

$300,000
$250,000
$175,000
$250,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$250,000
$350,000
$350,000
$350,000

$175,000
$300,000
$175,000
$175,000
$250,000
$175,000
$175,000
$250,000
$350,000
$300,000
$300,000

Current Raised

$1,158,750
$0
$225,000
$115,000
$175,800
$453,250
$0
$40,500
$7,500

$3,943,748
$2,697,224

$32,500
$23,000
$500

$0
$44,000
$30,500
$0

$500
$65,000
$77,500
$0

Raise Goal

$300,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$750,000
$750,000
$750,000

$125,000
$300,000
$125,000
$125,000
$300,000
$125,000
$125,000
$300,000
$750,000
$300,000
$300,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given
$159,250
$14,000
$272,750
$7,000
$0
$672,681
$123,500
$209,800
$108,900
$336,800
$706,316

$6,000
$92,900
$22,000
$69,800
$60,550
$102,000
$15,000
$21,000
$167,500
$163,050
$21,000

Member
Points

30
0]
50
8

15
6

10
120
145

O N O O O O O

10
20




Formal Name

Hon. Mike Quigley
Hon. Linda Sanchez
Hon. Jackie Speier

Hon. Melanie Stansbury

Hon. Maxine Waters

10/19/2022
COH

$1,279,713
$761,483
$1,717,708
$34,119
$269,507

<50% of Dues Paid (74 Members)

Hon. Carolyn Bourdeaux
Hon. Jamaal Bowman
Hon. Anthony Brown
Hon. Shontel Brown
Hon. Cori Bush

Hon. G.K. Butterfield
Hon. Troy Carter

Hon. Ed Case

Hon. Joaquin Castro

Hon. Sheila Cherfilus-
McCormick

Hon. Yvette Clarke
Hon. Emanuel Cleaver
Hon. Jim Cooper

Hon. Henry Cuellar
Hon. Danny Davis
Hon. Peter DeFazio

Hon. Val Demings

$18,505
$68,270
$1,072,215
$323,319
$31,438
$331,505
$614,046
$513,018
$228,082
$4,497

$112,004

$1,073,588

$269,024
$278,253
$-42,938
$517,595
$150,780

Dues Received

$240,000
$310,000
$100,000
$125,888
$375,500

$0
$1,000
$0
$25,000
$0

$0
$25,000
$100,000
$40,000
$0

$0
$84,000
$50,000
$100,000
$125,000
$75,000
$0

% To
Goal

80%
89%
57%
84%
63%

0%
1%
0%
17%
0%
0%
17%
40%
23%
0%

0%

28%
29%
29%
42%
25%
0%

Dues Goal

$300,000
$350,000
$175,000
$150,000
$600,000

$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$350,000
$150,000
$250,000
$175,000
$150,000

$250,000
$300,000
$175,000
$350,000
$300,000
$300,000
$150,000

Current Raised

$15,000
$7,500
$15,000
$0
$128,750

$500

$0
$148,750
$0
$76,500
$0

$0
$37,000
$8,059
$0

$0
$18,000
$0
$61,500
$15,000
$30,000
$1,500

Raise Goal

$300,000
$750,000
$125,000
$100,000

$1,200,000

$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$550,000
$100,000
$300,000
$125,000
$100,000

$300,000
$300,000
$125,000
$550,000
$300,000
$300,000
$100,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given
$33,000
$634,450
$59,000
$10,000
$341,300

$0

$0

$0
$5,000
$0
$192,750
$0
$52,000
$5,850
$0

$0
$194,750
$0

$0

$0
$22,000
$6,000

Member
Points

0]
112
0]

0]
47

25
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Formal Name

Hon
Hon

Hon

Hon. Jesus "Chuy" Garcia

Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon

Hon

. Michael Doyle
. Dwight Evans

. Lois Frankel

. Jimmy Gomez

. Vicente Gonzalez
. Al Green

. Raul Grijalva

. Eleanor Holmes

Norton

Hon

Hon

. Sheila Jackson Lee

. Eddie Bernice

Johnson

Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

Hon

William Keating
Ron Kind

Ann Kirkpatrick
Conor Lamb
James Langevin
Brenda Lawrence
Al Lawson

Andy Levin
Carolyn Maloney
Lucy McBath

. Jerry McNerney

10/19/2022
COH

$77,965

$188,056
$910,887
$182,414
$834,812
$474,699
$305,940
$297,663
$55,736

$597,585
$319,150

$1,169,239
$768,374
$424,160
$438,937
$593,630
$917,179
$212,232
$42,569
$393,797
$880,564
$135,585

Dues Received

$0
$15,000
$100,000
$75,000
$0

$0
$25,000
$15,000
$20,000

$90,000
$25,000

$80,000
$50,000
$5,000
$0
$80,000
$15,000
$0

$0
$25,000
$0
$10,000

% To
Goal

0%
6%
40%
30%
0%
0%
8%
5%
11%

26%
8%

46%
20%
2%
0%
46%
4%
0%
0%
8%
0%
4%

Dues Goal

$300,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$300,000
$300,000
$175,000

$350,000
$300,000

$175,000
$250,000
$250,000
$175,000
$175,000
$400,000
$250,000
$175,000
$300,000
$150,000
$250,000

Current Raised

$0
$272,000
$737,000
$19,125
$92,200
$9,500
$7,500
$127,675
$18,000

$8,000
$64,000

$2,000
$25,000
$500
$73,000
$0

$500
$15,500
$0
$37,500
$1,500
$0

Raise Goal

$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$125,000

$550,000
$300,000

$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$125,000
$125,000
$600,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$100,000
$300,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given
$26,000
$161,750
$105,000
$31,500
$0
$0
$0
$11,000
$0

$0
$158,750

$0

$0
$53,000
$0
$24,000
$4,000
$0

$0

$410

$0
$6,000

Member
Points

0]
5
17
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Formal Name

Hon.

Hon.

Kweisi Mfume

Gwen Moore

Hon. Joe Morelle

Hon.

Stephanie Murphy

Hon. Jerrold Nadler

Hon.

Hon.

Grace Napolitano

Alexandria Ocasio-

Cortez

Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

[lhan Omar

Donald Payne

Mary Peltola

Stacey Plaskett
Ayanna Pressley
David Price
Kathleen Rice
Lucille Roybal-Allard
Bobby Rush

Tim Ryan

Gregorio Sablan
Michael San Nicolas
Kurt Schrader

David Scott

Terri Sewell

Albio Sires

10/19/2022
COH

$526,576
$97,640
$379,066
$1,417,205
$108,917
$686,035
$5,697,491

$148,133
$97,992

$2,421,469

$135,092
$378,640
$123,134
$71,781
$47,393
$18,396
$0
$71,257
$16,206
$80,364
$793,567

$3,060,620

$128,200

Dues Received

$0
$136,500
$25,000
$75,000
$100,000
$50,000
$0

$0
$30,000
$0
$70,000
$0
$100,000
$30,000
$25,000
$0

$0
$20,000
$5,000
$0
$130,000
$80,000
$0

% To
Goal

0%

39%
17%
21%
33%
29%
0%

0%
17%
0%
28%
0%
33%
12%
8%
0%
0%
11%
2%
0%
43%
23%
0%

Dues Goal

$150,000
$350,000
$150,000
$350,000
$300,000
$175,000
$250,000

$150,000
$175,000
$150,000
$250,000
$250,000
$300,000
$250,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$175,000
$250,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$175,000

Current Raised

$0

$1,206,000

$20,500
$149,500
$10,000
$10,000
$500

$20,000
$0

$0
$193,500
$0

$0
$15,000
$500

$0

$0

$0

$0
$25,500
$25,000
$105,000
$0

Raise Goal

$100,000
$750,000
$100,000
$550,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000

$100,000
$125,000
$100,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$550,000
$125,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given
$0
$195,800
$34,500
$3,000
$210,400
$0
$145,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$18,000
$39,500
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$386,000
$158,750
$0

Member
Points

0]
45
8

29
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Formal Name

Hon. Marilyn Strickland
. Mark Takano
. Rashida Tlaib

Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon

Hon

Hon. Bonnie Watson

. Norma Torres
. Ritchie Torres
. Juan Vargas

. Nydia Velazquez

Coleman

Hon. Peter Welch
Hon. Nikema Williams
Hon. Frederica Wilson
Hon. John Yarmuth

Frontline (37 Members)
Hon. Cindy Axne

Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon

Hon

Hon. Josh Gottheimer
Hon. Josh Harder

. Sanford Bishop
. Sean Casten

. Joe Courtney

. Angie Craig

. Sharice Davids

. Bill Foster

. Jared Golden

10/19/2022
COH

$528,593
$557,014
$342,964
$379,398

$3,705,815

$393,026
$325,037
$244,732

$29,442
$96,556
$562,644
$123,787

$711,817
$549,810
$536,567
$869,142
$1,783,401
$729,951
$3,177,231
$858,322

Dues Received

$35,000
$56,500
$0
$30,000
$0
$75,000
$100,000
$75,000

$0
$100,000
$75,000
$20,000

$0
$6,000
$50,000
$15,000
$0

$0
$50,000
$0

$13,703,015 $0
$3,093,718 $0

% To
Goal

23%
19%
0%

12%
0%

30%
33%
30%

0%
29%
43%
7%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Dues Goal

$150,000
$300,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$300,000
$250,000

$350,000
$350,000
$175,000
$300,000

$250,000
$300,000
$250,000
$175,000
$350,000
$350,000
$250,000
$175,000
$250,000
$250,000

Current Raised

$35,500
$478,200
$0

$0

$0
$41,500
$21,500
$0

$15,000
$837,988
$25,000
$11,000

$6,000
$2,500
$40,500
$11,000
$138,473
$1,069,917
$6,500

$0
$16,000
$0

Raise Goal

$100,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000

$550,000
$750,000
$125,000
$300,000

$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$125,000
$750,000
$750,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given

$40,760

$2,888,750

$0
$32,500

$1,159,300

$3,000
$0
$0

$0
$34,000
$162,750
$14,000

$0
$0
$0
$42,250
$0
$0
$14,500
$0

$3,123,882

$0

Member
Points

5
167
0]

0]
93
0]

0]
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Formal Name

Hon. Jahana Hayes
Hon. Steven Horsford
Hon. Chrissy Houlahan
Hon. Marcy Kaptur
Hon. Daniel Kildee
Hon. Andy Kim

Hon. Ann Kuster

Hon. Susie Lee

Hon. Teresa Leger
Fernandez

Hon. Mike Levin
Hon. Elaine Luria
Hon. Tom Malinowski
Hon. Kathy Manning
Hon. Frank Mrvan
Hon. Marie Newman
Hon. Tom O'Halleran
Hon. Chris Pappas
Hon. Pat Ryan

Hon. Kim Schrier
Hon. Mikie Sherrill
Hon. Elissa Slotkin
Hon. Abigail Spanberger
Hon. Greg Stanton

10/19/2022
COH

$1,236,433
$621,206
$4,331,980
$737,832
$895,910
$1,900,213
$1,805,640
$188,598
$613,732

$1,009,207
$2,696,318
$1,614,303
$800,255
$466,103
$21,544
$1,082,040
$1,165,727
$729,971
$1,041,534
$1,551,826
$2,438,243
$597,713
$470,397

Dues Received

$0

$0
$150,000
$50,000
$25,000
$0
$175,000
$0
$119,140

$0

$0

$0
$60,000
$0
$5,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$65,000

% To
Goal

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Dues Goal

$150,000
$350,000
$150,000
$300,000
$350,000
$175,000
$250,000
$250,000
$175,000

$175,000
$175,000
$175,000
$150,000
$175,000
$150,000
$250,000
$175,000
$150,000
$250,000
$175,000
$150,000
$175,000
$150,000

Current Raised

$10,000
$146,425
$210,500
$6,000
$323,750
$0
$26,500
$163,000
$223,500

$0
$20,500
$7,500
$6,000
$0

$500
$33,250
$35,000
$0
$117,000
$197,000
$10,000
$32,500
$39,250

Raise Goal

$100,000
$750,000
$100,000
$300,000
$750,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$125,000

$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$100,000
$125,000
$100,000
$300,000
$125,000
$100,000
$300,000
$125,000
$100,000
$125,000
$100,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given
$158,750
$0
$165,900
$0
$177,400
$30,760
$110,000
$44,200
$25,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$13,000

Member
Points

5
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Formal Name

Hon. Dina Titus
Hon. Lauren Underwood
Hon. Jennifer Wexton

Hon. Susan Wild

10/19/2022

COH

$871,042

Dues Received

$0

$1,980,300 $0

$2,082,733 $100,000

$920,957

$0

% To
Goal

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Dues Goal

$175,000
$250,000
$350,000
$150,000

Current Raised

$0
$98,000
$7,000
$0

Raise Goal

$125,000
$300,000
$750,000
$100,000

Frontline & R2B
Raised/Given

$0
$158,750
$30,000
$0

Member
Points
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